HAIR AND MAKE UP
HAIR HAIR REMOVAL

Shampoo & Blow Dry Short Chin/Lip Wax
Shampoo & Blow Dry Medium ___. - - Eyebrow Wax .
Shampoo & Blow Dry Long . Bikini Wax
Shampoo & Blow Dry Long(Very Curly) Brazilian Wax __.
Half Leg Wax ..
Full Leg Wax
Under Arm Wax
Half Arm Wax

HAIR STYLE

Hair Style Short
Hair Style Medium
Hair Style Long ...
Hair Cut Women __.
Hair Cut Men

Hair Treatment
Colour Short
Coloru Medium ____

L - 2

L - -

¥

Colour Long
Colour Extra Long _.__.
Highlights/Lowlights Short

Highlights/Lowlights Medium
Highlights/Lowlights Long
Highlights/Lowlights Extra Long __
Make-Up Special Occasion ___
Eye Lash Extension

BRIDE’S

Bride’s Hairstyle
Bride’s Make-Up

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
*Prices are in USD dollars and are subject to 16% federal tax.




FACIALS BY NATURE BISSE

Diamond Life Infusion ... ___. 80 min
Intense Anti-Aging Facial -........._..._.___. 80 min
The Detox FacialCure ... 80 min
Diamond Whitening Facial . ___. 50 min
Skin Comfort Facial ... ... .. 50 min
©2ARE e Gl )| 50 min
Vitamin C Facial ... 50 min
MASSAGES
50 min
80 min
110 min
50 min
80 min
110 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
110 min
80 min
110 min
80 min
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 110 min
Prehispanic Massage ... 80 min
MothertoBe ... ... 50 min
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 80 min
Essential Head & Feet Massage ... . 30 min
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 50 min
Classic Back & Neck Massage ... __ 30 min
Reflexology ... ... . 30 min
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 50 min
FootMassage ... ... 30 min
Pre-HispanicBath ... ... 30 min

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
*Prices are in USD doflars and are subject to 16% federai tax.

$359
$279
$259
$209
$209
$209
$209

$169
$219
$259
$199
$249
$279
$249
$319
$219
$269
$299
$279
$319
$329
$389
$249
$199
$245
$109
$199
$109
$109
$169
$109
$ 99

FACIALS BY SOLMAR SPA COLLECTION

Marine Collagen Facial ... __ 50 min
After Sun Facial ... __. 50 min
Men’s Facial ... ... 50 min
Skin Repair Facial ... __. 50 min
Express FacialMango ... 25 min
ADD ON

Reaffirming & Hidrating Mask ... .. ____
Triple Exfoliation with Carboxytherapy -......._.
Quiro Message Cream ...
Spa Butter ... ..
Eye PlasticMask ... ...

$189
$189
$189
$189
$109

L

25
20
25
25
2.5

BODY TREATMENTS
BODY TREATMENTS BY NATURA BISSE

Vitamin C Body Wrap -......................_. 80 min | $269
Detox Body Wrap ... 80 min | $269
Bamboo Body Scrub ... 30 min | $109
Vitamin C Scrub 30 min | $109
BODY TREATMENTS BY SOLMAR SPA
COLLECTION

After Sun Tepezcohuite Aloe ... __. 50 min | $209
Lavender Body Wrap ... 50 min [ $209
Mango Coco Body Scrub - . 30 min | $109

BEAUTY SALON SERVICES

HANDS

Spa Manicure ... $ 45
Spa Manicure + FX Gel ... ... $ 55
Spa Deluxe Manicure $ 55
Spa Deluxe Manicure + FX Gel $ 65
Gel Fx Remover .. ... $ 15
AcrylicNails ... $ 55
Acrylic Refill .. ... $ 35
Nail Repair (pernail) ... $ 12
Acrylic NailsRem ______ ... $ 25
Acrylic Nails Rem + FX Gel _____._ ... ... $ 55
Change Polish .. ... $ 25
Paraffin Hand Treatment ... . ... $ 25
FEET

Spa Pedicure - ... $ 65
Spa Pedicure + FX Gel ... ... $ 75
Spa Deluxe Pedicure ... . ... $ 79
Spa Deluxe Pedicure + FX Gel ... . .. __. $ 89
Gel Fx Remover . $ 15

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
*Prices are in USD dollars and are subject to 16% federai tax.

RITUALS
Royal Citrus Experience ... ... _. 110 min
Soulmates Couples Massage _....._...._. 80 min

Temazcal Ceremony . ... ...

COUPLES EXPERIENCE

Sensations Of Love ... __ 110 min
SeaOflove ... .. ... 110 min

$315
$525
$140

$559
$529




